
FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL ROUND 1 Rd. 1 Points ROUND 2 Rd. 2 Points INDIVIDUAL TOTAL Total Points

ROUND 1 

TEAM

ROUND 2 

TEAM

TEAM 

TOAL

Tori Thomas Desert Hills 77 84 78 83 155 167 84 83

Kjahna Plant Desert Hills 82 79 79 82 161 161 79 82

Gabby Meyer Desert Hills 88 73 98 63 186 136 73 74

Abby Leitze Desert Hills 89 72 98 63 187 135 72 65

Jenna Welch Desert Hills 91 70 87 74 178 144

Alesa Ashton Desert Hills 97 64 96 65 193 129 308 304 612

Saylor Rabe Park City  78 83 84 77 162 160 83 77

Mckenzie Schow Park City  88 73 86 75 174 148 73 75

Grace Donahue Park City  88 73 96 65 184 138 73 71

Tai Miller Park City  91 70 90 71 181 141 70 66

Sage Roberts Park City  94 67 95 66 189 133

Claire Palmer Park City  106 55 99 62 205 117 299 289 588

Gracie Richens Dixie 75 86 80 81 155 167 86 81

Amber Hawkins Dixie 89 72 93 68 182 140 72 68

Rebekah Snow Dixie 90 71 95 66 185 137 71 66

Kenzie Kelsch Dixie 103 58 100 61 203 119 58 61

Alina Eyring Dixie 118 43 105 56 223 99

287 276 563

Lexi Hamel Snow Canyon 78 83 77 84 155 167 83 84

Breanne Green Snow Canyon 93 68 99 62 192 130 68 68

Brielle Nielsen Snow Canyon 94 67 93 68 187 135 67 63

Cami Utley Snow Canyon 96 65 98 63 194 128 65 63

Heather Condie Snow Canyon 103 58 112 49 215 107

Bianka Geraldo Snow Canyon 111 50 98 63 209 113 283 278 561

Jessica Rose Bear River 80 81 84 77 164 158 81 77

Rheagan Heartfiel Bear River 94 67 89 72 183 139 67 72

Kodee Thomas Bear River 97 64 94 67 191 131 64 67

Brooklyn Stephenson Bear River 103 58 116 45 219 103 58 62

Macy Newman Bear River 115 46 99 62 214 108

Alicia Smith Bear River 120 41 119 42 239 83 270 278 548

Alexis Wilson Ridgeline 80 81 88 73 168 154 81 73

Afton Hendricks Ridgeline 90 71 91 70 181 141 71 70

Sara Fujimoto Ridgeline 96 65 101 60 197 125 65 63

Makaylee Tenhoeve Ridgeline 104 57 98 63 202 120 57 60

Lucy Lyons Ridgeline 108 53 106 55 214 108

Brayli Jenks Ridgeline 126 35 129 32 255 67 274 266 540

Taya Jones Juab 83 78 89 72 172 150 78 72

McKaizlee Cowan Juab 98 63 92 69 190 132 63 69

Megan Welburn Juab 98 63 96 65 194 128 63 65

Lindsey Reynolds Juab 105 56 105 56 210 112 56 56

Katja Braden Juab 109 52 112 49 221 101

Bayli Heap Juab 123 38 113 48 236 86 260 262 522

Balia Milne Pine View 83 78 79 82 162 160 78 82

Aubrey Day Pine View 99 62 99 62 198 124 62 62

Kaylee Larsen Pine View 101 60 103 58 204 118 60 58

Dawn Mead Pine View 105 56 110 51 215 107 56 55
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Brenda Brown Pine View 107 54 109 52 216 106

Brielle Callahan Pine View 112 49 106 55 218 104 256 257 513

Megan Paskvan Stansbury  91 70 98 63 189 133 70 72

Brittnee Buckingham Stansbury  92 69 89 72 181 141 69 63

Mia Thurber Stansbury  96 65 105 56 201 121 65 56

Tess Alder Stansbury  99 62 107 54 206 116 62 54

Mackenzie Hill Stansbury  99 62 108 53 207 115

Michal Broadhead Stansbury  103 58 114 47 217 105 266 245 511

Bailee Wright Morgan 92 69 92 69 184 138 69 71

Averi Vaughan Morgan 95 66 90 71 185 137 66 69

Taysia Crowther Morgan 99 62 105 56 204 118 62 59

Lauren Telford Morgan 104 57 102 59 206 116 57 58

Sevy Fry Morgan 106 55 103 58 209 113

Tacey Durrant Morgan 111 50 104 57 215 107 254 257 511

Keslee Sherman Canyon View 82 79 85 76 167 155

Allie DeCock Ben Lomond 85 76 94 67 179 143



Place FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL ROUND 1

Rd. 1 

Points ROUND 2

Rd. 2 

Points   

Individual 

Total

Individual 

Points

Champion* Tori Thomas Desert Hills 77 84 78 83 155 167

T2nd Gracie Richens Dixie 75 86 80 81 155 167

T2nd Lexi Hamel Snow Canyon 78 83 77 84 155 167

4th Kjahna Plant Desert Hills 82 79 79 82 161 161

T5th Saylor Rabe Park City  78 83 84 77 162 160

T5th Balia Milne Pine View 83 78 79 82 162 160
Jessica Rose Bear River 80 81 84 77 164 158
Keslee Sherman Canyon View 82 79 85 76 167 155
Alexis Wilson Ridgeline 80 81 88 73 168 154
Taya Jones Juab 83 78 89 72 172 150
Mckenzie Schow Park City  88 73 86 75 174 148
Jenna Welch Desert Hills 91 70 87 74 178 144
Allie DeCock Ben Lomond 85 76 94 67 179 143
Tai Miller Park City  91 70 90 71 181 141
Afton Hendricks Ridgeline 90 71 91 70 181 141
Brittnee Buckingham Stansbury  92 69 89 72 181 141
Amber Hawkins Dixie 89 72 93 68 182 140
Rheagan Heartfiel Bear River 94 67 89 72 183 139
Grace Donahue Park City  88 73 96 65 184 138
Bailee Wright Morgan 92 69 92 69 184 138
Rebekah Snow Dixie 90 71 95 66 185 137
Averi Vaughan Morgan 95 66 90 71 185 137
Gabby Meyer Desert Hills 88 73 98 63 186 136
Abby Leitze Desert Hills 89 72 98 63 187 135
Brielle Nielsen Snow Canyon 94 67 93 68 187 135
Sage Roberts Park City  94 67 95 66 189 133
Megan Paskvan Stansbury  91 70 98 63 189 133
McKaizlee Cowan Juab 98 63 92 69 190 132
Kodee Thomas Bear River 97 64 94 67 191 131
Breanne Green Snow Canyon 93 68 99 62 192 130
Alesa Ashton Desert Hills 97 64 96 65 193 129
Cami Utley Snow Canyon 96 65 98 63 194 128
Megan Welburn Juab 98 63 96 65 194 128
Sara Fujimoto Ridgeline 96 65 101 60 197 125
Aubrey Day Pine View 99 62 99 62 198 124
Mia Thurber Stansbury  96 65 105 56 201 121
Makaylee Tenhoeve Ridgeline 104 57 98 63 202 120
Kenzie Kelsch Dixie 103 58 100 61 203 119
Kaylee Larsen Pine View 101 60 103 58 204 118
Taysia Crowther Morgan 99 62 105 56 204 118
Claire Palmer Park City  106 55 99 62 205 117
Tess Alder Stansbury  99 62 107 54 206 116
Lauren Telford Morgan 104 57 102 59 206 116
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Mackenzie Hill Stansbury  99 62 108 53 207 115
Bianka Geraldo Snow Canyon 111 50 98 63 209 113
Sevy Fry Morgan 106 55 103 58 209 113
Lindsey Reynolds Juab 105 56 105 56 210 112
Macy Newman Bear River 115 46 99 62 214 108
Lucy Lyons Ridgeline 108 53 106 55 214 108
Heather Condie Snow Canyon 103 58 112 49 215 107
Dawn Mead Pine View 105 56 110 51 215 107
Tacey Durrant Morgan 111 50 104 57 215 107
Brenda Brown Pine View 107 54 109 52 216 106
Michal Broadhead Stansbury  103 58 114 47 217 105
Brielle Callahan Pine View 112 49 106 55 218 104
Brooklyn Stephenson Bear River 103 58 116 45 219 103
Katja Braden Juab 109 52 112 49 221 101
Alina Eyring Dixie 118 43 105 56 223 99
Bayli Heap Juab 123 38 113 48 236 86
Alicia Smith Bear River 120 41 119 42 239 83
Brayli Jenks Ridgeline 126 35 129 32 255 67

*Won sudden death playoff
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